News & Security

Credit & Debit Card Fraud

Card fraud occurs through a variety of channels, including online scams, data breaches and card or mail theft. You can help keep your card numbers safe by sharing them with no one, and alerting us immediately if you notice anything suspicious.

Contact us at 1-800-926-0003 if your Clearview Debit or Credit card is lost or stolen, so we can deactivate your card and reissue a new one.

If your card number appears on a list of compromised cards during a data breach, we will contact you immediately to let you know. If you haven't done so already, please make sure that Clearview has your current email address on file. That way if we uncover any scams affecting your accounts, we can easily alert you and take proper action.

Card fraud has become a regular story in the news lately, and unfortunately it doesn't seem to be on the decline yet. Many popular retailers have become victim to hackers who break into their computer systems and steal payment information from shoppers. Recent investigations indicate that stolen customer information often includes names, mailing addresses, phone numbers and e-mail addresses.

Although we cannot stop these hackers from targeting your favorite retailers, we will continue to monitor your accounts daily for unusual activity and notify you if we notice anything suspicious.